
Leading Athlete Award

HOYS 2014

Rnk. Number. Horse Rider Country 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 21 22 Tot.

1 33 Cristallo A LM Julien Epaillard FRA 15 10 0 16 41

2 51 Lord Of Arabia John Whitaker GBR 4 8 15 9 36

3 35 Dakota Abdel Saïd EGY 6 11 14 31

4 9 Argento John Whitaker GBR 15 15 30

5 78 Victor Blue Nicole Pavitt GBR 0 7 16 6 29

5 57 Our Duchess Nicole Pavitt GBR 6 13 10 29

7 30 Colorit David Will GER 16 0 11 27

8 66 Spirit T Jessica Mendoza GBR 8 13 4 25

9 26 Centolove Graham Lovegrove GBR 8 9 7 24

9 77 Varo M Daniel Neilson GBR 7 4 13 24

11 76 USA Today Robert Whitaker GBR 14 0 9 23

12 46 Kolibri Classic Chloe Aston GBR 11 9 2 22

12 3 Adventure De Kannan Trevor Breen IRL 0 16 6 22

14 85 Uni Stop John Whitaker GBR 8 6 7 21

14 62 Romanov Bertram Allen IRL 2 7 12 21

16 73 Unex Omega Star Tim Gredley GBR 4 14 1 19

17 20 Calcourt Falklund Lauren Edwards GBR 12 6 0 18

18 81 Wellington M Kerry Brennan GBR 0 2 14 0 16

19 40 Hello Sunshine Scott Brash GBR 10 0 5 15

19 4 Alfie 192 Graham Lovegrove GBR 9 6 15

19 7 Ardcolum Duke Billy Twomey IRL 5 0 10 15

22 16 Billy Buttercup Victoria Gulliksen NOR 7 6 0 13

22 50 Lola V Joe Whitaker GBR 13 0 0 13

22 14 Belmonde Bertram Allen IRL 0 6 7 13

22 36 Diaghilev Billy Twomey IRL 5 0 8 13

22 15 Billy Angelo William Funnell GBR 1 12 0 13

22 64 Royale Du Rouet Billy Twomey IRL 10 3 13

28 48 Lennon V Z Danielle Ryder GBR 0 0 12 0 12

29 17 Billy Mexico William Funnell GBR 0 0 11 0 11

29 68 Sussex Caretino Phillip Miller GBR 0 10 1 11

31 82 Wilando B Julie Andrews GBR 0 3 0 7 10

32 53 Loro Piana Once De Kreisker Philippe Le Jeune BEL 0 1 8 9

32 70 Ulme De Feugeres Cian O'Connor IRL 9 9

32 24 Casper De Muze Guy Williams GBR 8 1 0 0 9

32 56 Oldtown Kc Trevor Breen IRL 1 0 8 9

32 34 Cumina James Smith GBR 0 6 3 9

37 5 Amigo T Chloe Aston GBR 0 0 0 8 8

37 8 Aresse M Julien Epaillard FRA 0 0 4 4 8

37 27 Chanoc David Will GER 5 3 0 8

40 6 Archie Bunker Lauren Edwards GBR 2 5 0 0 7

41 25 Catinka Angelie Von Essen SWE 0 0 6 6

42 41 Heracross Paris Sellon USA 0 5 5

42 38 Grand Balou 4 Geir Gulliksen NOR 3 2 0 5

42 104 Arantos David Simpson IRL 0 0 0 5 5

42 18 Bokai Victoria Gulliksen NOR 0 5 0 5

46 79 Zidande P Abdel Saïd EGY 0 4 4

46 22 Cantiano Philippe Le Jeune BEL 4 4

46 54 Mon Ame Ii Robert Whitaker GBR 4 0 0 4

49 10 Aristo Z Ben Maher GBR 0 0 3 3

49 88 Zazou Victoria Gulliksen NOR 3 0 3

49 37 Golddigger Guy Williams GBR 0 3 0 3

49 86 Gorre Guy Williams GBR 3 3

53 60 Ramiro De Belle Vue Jessica Mendoza GBR 0 0 2 2

53 83 Wild Thing L Bertram Allen IRL 0 2 0 2

53 42 Highrise David Will GER 0 0.5 1 1.5

53 55 Newton Nickel Daniel Neilson GBR 0 0 2 2

57 87 Zantos Ii Robert Whitaker GBR 0 0.5 0 0.5

57 80 Vitaal G Jessica Mendoza GBR 0 0.5 0 0.5

57 52 Loro Piana Filou De Muze Philippe Le Jeune BEL 0 0 1 1

57 99 Richi Rich 111 David Simpson IRL 0.5 0 0.5

57 69 Tyson Uno James Smith GBR 0.5 0 0.5

57 32 Cream Sheridan Angelie Von Essen SWE 0.5 0 0 0.5

63 11 Le Beau Joe Whitaker GBR 0 0 0 0

63 59 Quillota Ls Daniel Bluman COL 0 0 0

63 29 Classic Trevor Breen IRL 0 0 0

63 28 Chateau De Brion Quainton Chloe Aston GBR 0 0 0

63 45 Billy Grand William Funnell GBR 0 0 0

63 71 Ultimate Z Nicole Pavitt GBR 0 0 0

63 1 Adare Paris Sellon USA 0 0 0

63 39 Happy Boy Danielle Ryder GBR 0 0 0 0

63 47 Lareeco Joe Whitaker GBR 0 0 0 0

63 43 Hope Van Scherpen Donder Abdel Saïd EGY 0 0 0 0

63 67 Street Hassle Paris Sellon USA 0 0 0 0

63 21 Cantando Lyngriis Daniel Bluman COL 0 0 0 0

63 74 Unex Omelli Tim Gredley GBR 0 0



63 61 Remake Lande Cian O'Connor IRL 0 0

63 19 Bon Ami Scott Brash GBR 0 0

63 84 Wings Sublieme Ben Maher GBR 0 0 0

63 2 Adorette W Graham Lovegrove GBR 0 0 0 0

63 44 Jordan Ii Angelie Von Essen SWE 0 0 0

63 13 Ballerina Lucia Vizzini ITA 0 0 0 0

63 72 Unex Chamberlain Z Tim Gredley GBR 0 0 0 0

63 75 Ursula XII Scott Brash GBR 0 0 0

63 58 Quidam´s Cherie Cian O'Connor IRL 0 0 0

63 23 Caritiar Z Phillip Miller GBR 0 0 0 0

63 103 Global Van t Braunerthof David Simpson IRL 0 0 0

63 31 Conconcreto Sancha Ls Daniel Bluman COL 0 0 0 0

63 63 Romie Lucia Vizzini ITA 0 0 0 0

63 49 L'Espoir Geir Gulliksen NOR 0 0 0

63 12 Ayrton UH James Smith GBR 0 0 0 0


